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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sat 30-Nov-2019
 
Event 304  Boys 9 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Bissett, Rohan 6:33.18  
51.11 44.5651.3050.0251.6750.8950.4843.15

 
Event 304  Boys 10-11 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Bissett, Aran 4:33.83  
35.16 33.5135.1835.5235.2634.5933.6131.00

Rtw Monson-SE 112 El-Mokadem, Max E 5:01.02  
38.37 35.5938.5838.5638.7738.8638.6133.68

Rtw Monson-SE 113 Guppy, Henry W 5:14.46  
38.97 37.4039.6739.4041.1141.4439.6436.83

Rtw Monson-SE 114 Prendergast, Connor 5:40.83  
44.14 40.1443.7144.5044.0343.5642.7937.96

 
Event 304  Boys 12-13 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Prendergast, Joshua 4:26.07  
33.78 32.8234.2433.9833.7933.5033.3930.57

Rtw Monson-SE 122 Annan, Hayden 4:40.76  
35.56 34.4235.9335.5635.6535.8735.4332.34

Rtw Monson-SE 133 Edwards, Toby 4:52.18  
36.97 35.4737.2038.0837.0837.3937.0532.94

Rtw Monson-SE 124 Jones, Freddie 5:15.11  
38.02 39.2140.0039.2140.9941.0740.8135.80

Rtw Monson-SE 125 Greenwood, Marius 5:22.34  
41.27 39.8641.0541.0241.0441.1040.4636.54

Rtw Monson-SE 136 Williams, Aiden 5:38.60  
42.93 41.0143.5343.0744.0943.3242.4938.16

Rtw Monson-SE 127 Mahon, Harvey 5:41.73  
43.76 39.3944.0943.9944.3944.4643.5438.11

Rtw Monson-SE 138 Yang, Lifu 5:53.20  
45.98 43.2346.2545.7345.6944.7343.7737.82

Rtw Monson-SE 139 MacSporran, William 6:11.81  
46.76 45.0948.0448.7347.9747.1346.9841.11

Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Crossland, William 6:16.22  
49.24 44.7349.5149.2348.8048.8046.4839.43

 
Event 304  Men 16 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Crewe, Charlie 4:10.95  
32.28 31.9331.9231.9732.0331.8031.0727.95

Rtw Monson-SE 162 Bradbury, Kody 4:13.96  
32.08 32.2232.4331.6631.9932.3332.1229.13

Rtw Monson-SE 133 Prendergast, Joshua 4:26.07  
33.78 32.8234.2433.9833.7933.5033.3930.57

Rtw Monson-SE 144 Williams, Teilo 4:27.91  
35.78 35.1634.9034.6134.3033.0931.7528.32

Rtw Monson-SE 145 Reid, Luke 4:32.70  
34.37 33.2335.1736.0134.8234.7034.1730.23

Rtw Monson-SE 116 Bissett, Aran 4:33.83  
35.16 33.5135.1835.5235.2634.5933.6131.00

Rtw Monson-SE 127 Annan, Hayden 4:40.76  
35.56 34.4235.9335.5635.6535.8735.4332.34

Rtw Monson-SE 148 Dobson, Oliver 4:43.13  
35.85 34.7235.3835.6636.0435.6736.9632.85

Rtw Monson-SE 149 Budd, James 4:44.12  
35.28 34.9035.3435.4237.0736.3736.3233.42
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sat 30-Nov-2019

(Event 304  Men 16 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1410 Delves, Adam 4:49.40  
36.41 35.4736.3136.1037.1936.6537.3633.91

Rtw Monson-SE 1611 Edwards, Reuben 4:50.38  
37.79 38.9840.7840.7039.7833.3031.4427.61

Rtw Monson-SE 1312 Edwards, Toby 4:52.18  
36.97 35.4737.2038.0837.0837.3937.0532.94

Rtw Monson-SE 1113 El-Mokadem, Max E 5:01.02  
38.37 35.5938.5838.5638.7738.8638.6133.68

Rtw Monson-SE 1414 Hoy, Matthew 5:03.75  
38.72 36.6239.8638.6738.8638.1838.5634.28

Rtw Monson-SE 1115 Guppy, Henry W 5:14.46  
38.97 37.4039.6739.4041.1141.4439.6436.83

Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Jones, Freddie 5:15.11  
38.02 39.2140.0039.2140.9941.0740.8135.80

Rtw Monson-SE 1217 Greenwood, Marius 5:22.34  
41.27 39.8641.0541.0241.0441.1040.4636.54

Rtw Monson-SE 1318 Williams, Aiden 5:38.60  
42.93 41.0143.5343.0744.0943.3242.4938.16

Rtw Monson-SE 1119 Prendergast, Connor 5:40.83  
44.14 40.1443.7144.5044.0343.5642.7937.96

Rtw Monson-SE 1220 Mahon, Harvey 5:41.73  
43.76 39.3944.0943.9944.3944.4643.5438.11

Rtw Monson-SE 1321 Yang, Lifu 5:53.20  
45.98 43.2346.2545.7345.6944.7343.7737.82

Rtw Monson-SE 1322 MacSporran, William 6:11.81  
46.76 45.0948.0448.7347.9747.1346.9841.11

Rtw Monson-SE 1223 Crossland, William 6:16.22  
49.24 44.7349.5149.2348.8048.8046.4839.43

Rtw Monson-SE  924 Bissett, Rohan 6:33.18  
51.11 44.5651.3050.0251.6750.8950.4843.15

 
Event 304  Men 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Crewe, Charlie 4:10.95  
32.28 31.9331.9231.9732.0331.8031.0727.95

Rtw Monson-SE 162 Bradbury, Kody 4:13.96  
32.08 32.2232.4331.6631.9932.3332.1229.13

Rtw Monson-SE 133 Prendergast, Joshua 4:26.07  
33.78 32.8234.2433.9833.7933.5033.3930.57

Rtw Monson-SE 144 Williams, Teilo 4:27.91  
35.78 35.1634.9034.6134.3033.0931.7528.32

Rtw Monson-SE 145 Reid, Luke 4:32.70  
34.37 33.2335.1736.0134.8234.7034.1730.23

Rtw Monson-SE 116 Bissett, Aran 4:33.83  
35.16 33.5135.1835.5235.2634.5933.6131.00

Rtw Monson-SE 127 Annan, Hayden 4:40.76  
35.56 34.4235.9335.5635.6535.8735.4332.34

Rtw Monson-SE 148 Dobson, Oliver 4:43.13  
35.85 34.7235.3835.6636.0435.6736.9632.85

Rtw Monson-SE 149 Budd, James 4:44.12  
35.28 34.9035.3435.4237.0736.3736.3233.42

Rtw Monson-SE 1410 Delves, Adam 4:49.40  
36.41 35.4736.3136.1037.1936.6537.3633.91

Rtw Monson-SE 1611 Edwards, Reuben 4:50.38  
37.79 38.9840.7840.7039.7833.3031.4427.61

Rtw Monson-SE 1312 Edwards, Toby 4:52.18  
36.97 35.4737.2038.0837.0837.3937.0532.94
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sat 30-Nov-2019

(Event 304  Men 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1113 El-Mokadem, Max E 5:01.02  
38.37 35.5938.5838.5638.7738.8638.6133.68

Rtw Monson-SE 1414 Hoy, Matthew 5:03.75  
38.72 36.6239.8638.6738.8638.1838.5634.28

Rtw Monson-SE 1115 Guppy, Henry W 5:14.46  
38.97 37.4039.6739.4041.1141.4439.6436.83

Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Jones, Freddie 5:15.11  
38.02 39.2140.0039.2140.9941.0740.8135.80

Rtw Monson-SE 1217 Greenwood, Marius 5:22.34  
41.27 39.8641.0541.0241.0441.1040.4636.54

Rtw Monson-SE 1318 Williams, Aiden 5:38.60  
42.93 41.0143.5343.0744.0943.3242.4938.16

Rtw Monson-SE 1119 Prendergast, Connor 5:40.83  
44.14 40.1443.7144.5044.0343.5642.7937.96

Rtw Monson-SE 1220 Mahon, Harvey 5:41.73  
43.76 39.3944.0943.9944.3944.4643.5438.11

Rtw Monson-SE 1321 Yang, Lifu 5:53.20  
45.98 43.2346.2545.7345.6944.7343.7737.82

Rtw Monson-SE 1322 MacSporran, William 6:11.81  
46.76 45.0948.0448.7347.9747.1346.9841.11

Rtw Monson-SE 1223 Crossland, William 6:16.22  
49.24 44.7349.5149.2348.8048.8046.4839.43

Rtw Monson-SE  924 Bissett, Rohan 6:33.18  
51.11 44.5651.3050.0251.6750.8950.4843.15


